
SpringTime in DIXIE tentative schedule
WEDNESDAY

501 .65M II 801 warm up 802 warm up 

506,507 .75m II 16,17,20 Grn 3'9"/3'6" +U/S 210,211 USHJA 2'6

511,512 .85m II 26,27,30 Green 3'3"+U/S 225,226 Baby Green

517 .95m II 41,42 Yng Htr 3'3"/3' 205,206 USHJA 2'9"

521 1.0m II 31,32,35 Green 3'+ U/S 36,37 Young Htr 2'9"

575 TB JUMPER II2B 45 Young 3'3"/3' U/S 209 USHJA 2'9" u/s

526 1.10m II/II2b 1,2,5 Hi Perf. + U/S 40 Young htr u/s

530 1.20m/1.30m II2b 6,7,10 Perf. 3'6" +U/S 215,216,220 USHJA 2'3" +U/S

11,12,15 Perf. 3'3 +U/S

200,201 USHJA 3'0"

181,182,185 TB HTRS 3' +U/S

205 USHJA 3'0" U/S

Thursday SOUTH 8:30AM

JUMPER 10AM MAIN HTR 8AM 812

502 .65 II 811 Warm-up (THRU MOD)

508 .75m IIB 18(I),19^ Green 3'9"/3'6" 212,213 USHJA 2'6"

513 .85m II2B 712 GRN INCENT 3'6"/3'9" 227228* Baby Green

518,519 .95m II/II2B 28,29(I) Green 3'3" 720 baby grn classic 

522 1.0m II2B 43,44, YOUNG HTR 3'3"/3' 214 USHJA 2'6" u/s

576 TB JPR II2B 33,34(I) Green 3'0" 229 Baby Green u/s

527 1.10m II2b 713 GRN INCENT 3'/3'3" 207,208 USHJA 2'9"

531 1.20m/1.30m II2.1 3,4^ Hi Perf. 43,44 Young 2'9"

566 1.20 JR/AM II2b 8,9^ Perf. 3'6" 220,221 USHJA 2'0"

568 1.30 JR/AM II2B 13,14^ Perf. 3'3 224 2'0" u/s

527 1.10m II2B 202,203^ USHJA 3'0" 402,403,404 11 /U EQ +FLAT 

561 1.10  JR/AM II2b 230,231,232 Mod. ch/ad 2'9" +U/S 412 low ch/ad eq. o/f

523 1.0m II2B 405,406,407 12-14 3' EQ +FLAT 411 Low ch/ad eq. flat

556 1.0 JR/AM II2b 424 ARIAT Adult Medal 805 pony warm-up

570 PONY JPRS IIB 423 THIS Child Medal 422 wihs pony

509 .85m II 410,408,409 15-17 EQ FLAT+O/F 3'3" 416 usef pony

551 .85 jr/am  2b 419 IHSA/USHJA 3'3" medal 

503 .65II2b 417 DOVER USEF medal 714

546 .65 JR/AM II2B

JUMPER 10AM MAIN HTR 8AM SOUTH 9AM

USHJA Pony Htr 
Derby 

Warm-up (THRU 
LOW CH/AD)



Friday 
JUMPER 9AM MAIN HTR 8AM SOUTH 8AM

504 .65 II2D 803 warm up 804 warm up
547 .65 JR/AM II2D 61,62* A/O 3'3 18-35  175,176* low Child* 
571 PONY JUMPERS IID 65,66* A/O 3'3 36+ 710 Low Ch classic*
508 .75 training II2D 52,53* A/O 3'6" 170,171* low Adult*
514 .85 training II2D 703 A/O Classic 3'3"/3'6" 709 low ad classic
552 .85 jr/am II2D 71,72* Jr htr 3'6" 110,111 Lg. Green 
524 1.0m II2D 91,92* u/15 Jr 3'3" 103,104* Sm/Med Grn  
557 1.0 JR/AM  II2d 96,97* 16-17 Jr 3'3" 702 Grn Pony Classic
577 TB JPR II2D 704 Jr Classic 3'3"/3"6" 115,116* Sm. Pony
529 1.10m II2D 137,138* AA 36+ 121,122* Med. Pony
562 1.10 JR/AM II2d 132,133* AA18-35 127,128* Lg. Pony
567 1.20JR/AM II2d 147,148* Child. 14&U 701 Pony Classic
569 1.30 JR/AM II2d 152,153* Child. 15-17 162,163* Child. Pony Lg

706 $1500 Ch/Ad Classic 157,158* Child. Pony S/M
708 Ch.Pony Classic

SATURDAY *CLASSIC TRIP 400 S/L eq flat
JUMPER 9AM ^=HANDY HUNTER 233,234 S/L Stirrup

427 USEF TALENT SEARCH 1* All classes with only 3 entries with flat the first day S/L Classic 
420 WIHS Jumper Trot circles at end of round for jogging/soun 810 Opp warm-up
421 m&S/USHJA 3'3" Jump medal 240,241 Opp. X-rail htr 
606 1.35 jr/am classic MAIN RING CONT'D SAT 242 opp xrail u/s
605 1.25 jr/am classic 418 NHS 3'3" medal 250 w/t u/s

563 1.10 JR/AM II2.1 95 u/15 Jr 3'3" u/s 246,247 w/t poles
604 1.10 jr/am classic II2b 93,94^ u/15 Jr 3'3"
558 1.0 JR/AM II2.1 100 16-17 Jr 3'3" u/s Saturday 
603 1.0 JR/AM classic II2b 98,99^ 16-17 Jr 3'3" SOUTH 8AM
572 PONY JPR IV.1 136 AA 18-35 u/s 179 low Child u/s
553 .85 JR/AM IV.1 134,135 Adult 18-35 177,178 low Child
602 .85 jr/am classic II2b 141 AA 36+ 174 low Adult u/s
548 .65 JR/AM IV.1 139,140 Adult 36+ 172,173 low Adult
601 .65jr/am classic II2b 151 Child. 14&Uu/s 114 Lg. Green u/s

149,150 Childrens 14&U 112,113 Lg. Green 

Saturday 156 Child. 15-17u/s 107 Sm/Med Green u/s

MAIN HTR 8AM 154,155 Childrens 15-17 105,106 Sm/Med Green
65 A/O 3'3 18-35 u/s 119 Sm. Pony u/s

63,64^ A/O 3'3 18-35 SOUTH RING CONT'D 117,118^ Sm. Pony
70 A/O 3'3 36+ u/s 159,160 Child. Pony S/M 125 Med. Pony u/s

68,69^ A/O 3'3 36+ 236 S/L Stirrup u/s 123,124^ Med. Pony
56 A/O 3'6" u/s 401 S/L stirrup eq o/f 131 Lg. Pony u/s

54,55^ A/O 3'6" 235,236 S/L Stirrup 129,130^ Lg. Pony
415 ASPCA 243 Opp. X-rail eq flat 166 Lg. Child pony u/s

75 Jr 3'6" U/S 244,245 Opp. X-rail eq o/f 164,165 Child. Pony Lg.
73,74^ Jr 3'6" 248,249 w/t poles 161 S/M Child pony u/s
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